
 

              INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CARLOW    ACADEMIC CALENDAR           

FULL TIME COURSES   2017/18 

TERM 1 
Autumn term commences Friday 1 September 

 Wexford Campus 

     Registration 

     Induction 

     Course commencement Yr 1 students  

     Full-time courses commence – Non First Year 
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 Carlow Campus 

     Registration and Induction 

Faculty of Science/ Faculty of Engineering  

Faculty of Business & Humanities 

Induction continuing 
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Autumn Examination Board meeting Thurs & Fri 7 and 8 September 

Full-time courses commence – First Year Monday 11 September 

Full-time courses commence – Non First Year Wednesday 13 September 

Apprentice courses commences (Block 1) Monday 25 September 

Institute closed – Public holiday Monday 30 October 

Conferring Ceremonies – Carlow Campus Thursday, 

Friday and 

Saturday 

2 
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4 

November 

 

Open Day - IT Carlow Main Campus   Thursday 16 November 

Conferring Ceremony – Wicklow Campus Friday 17 November 

Open Day – Wexford Campus  Friday 17 November 

End date apprentice courses (Block 1) C&J Friday 1 December 

Conferring Ceremony – Wexford Campus  Friday 1 December 

End date apprentice courses (Block 1) Electrical Friday 8 December 

End of term lectures Friday 15 December 

Institute closes Friday 22  December   

TERM 2 

Institute Re-Opens Tuesday 2 January  

Apprentice Courses commence (Block 2) C&J & Electrical Tuesday 2 January 

Spring Term Commences for Full-time Students Monday 8 January  

End of Apprentice courses (Block 2) C& J Friday 9 March 

Publication of End of Year Examination timetable Wednesday 14 March 

End of Apprentice courses (Block 2) Electrical Friday 16 March 

Public Holiday Monday 19 March 

End of term lectures Friday 23 March 

Institute closes Thursday 29 March 

TERM 3 

Institute Re-Opens Tuesday 3 April 

Apprentice courses (Block 3) commence Tuesday  3 April 

Summer Term commences Monday 9 April 

Public Holiday Monday 7 May 

Summer Examinations begin  Thursday 3 May 

End date apprentice courses (Block 3) C & J Friday 8 June 

End date apprentice courses (Block 3) Electrical Friday 15 June 

Publication of Examination Results * Thursday 14* June 

Summer Term Closes  Wednesday 20 June 

Autumn Exams Start Friday 24 August 2018 
*Publication of Examination Results date may change, please consult Institute website for updates 
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